
  

 

 
 

 
    

   
 
 

   
         
 

 
 

 

      
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

       
          

     

 

TAB D 
Board of Trustees 
Washtenaw Community College 

ACTION 
4800 E. Huron River Drive 
Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-4800 

Subject: Date: 
2021-22 Independent Staff Salary Range Table June 16, 2021 

RECOMMENDATION 

That the Board of Trustees approve the 2021-2022 Independent Staff Salary Range Table as 
submitted. 

A ROLL CALL VOTE WILL BE TAKEN 

Prepared by: Christine Mihaly Recommended by: 
Title: Associate Vice President 

Human Resources 

Rose B. Bellanca, President 



                                                             

                                                                                         

                                                           

                                                                                     

      

 

    

 

Washtenaw Community College Washtenaw Community College 
2019‐2020 2021‐2022 

Independent Staff Salary Range Table Independent Staff Salary Range Table 
Effective July 1, 2019 Effective July 1, 2021 

Part time Part time 
Starting Starting 

Grade Min Mid Max Rate Grade Min Mid Max Rate 
101 $31,071 $39,588 $48,127 $14.94 101 $31,538 $40,182 $48,849 $15.16 
102 $37,924 $48,352 $58,780 $18.23 102 $38,493 $49,077 $59,662 $18.51 
103 $40,947 $52,206 $63,464 $19.69 103 $41,561 $52,989 $64,416 $19.98 
104 $46,212 $58,920 $71,627 $22.22 104 $46,905 $59,804 $72,701 $22.55 

105 $50,359 $64,809 $78,781 $24.21 105 $51,114 $65,781 $79,963 $24.57 
106 $55,457 $70,705 $85,954 $26.66 106 $56,289 $71,766 $87,243 $27.06 
107 $63,534 $81,008 $98,478 $30.54 107 $64,487 $82,223 $99,955 $31.00 
108 $75,094 $95,741 $116,393 $36.11 108 $76,220 $97,177 $118,139 $36.64 
109 $82,024 $104,578 $128,181 $39.43 109 $83,254 $106,147 $130,104 $40.03 
110 $88,949 $113,408 $137,871 $42.76 110 $90,283 $115,109 $139,939 $43.41 
111 $99,356 $126,682 $154,003 $47.78 111 $100,846 $128,582 $156,313 $48.48 

201 $32,067 $40,887 $49,701 $15.42 201 $32,548 $41,500 $50,447 $15.65 
202 $39,060 $49,803 $60,544 $18.78 202 $39,646 $50,550 $61,452 $19.06 
203 $42,172 $53,770 $65,367 $20.28 203 $42,805 $54,577 $66,348 $20.58 
204 $49,675 $63,334 $76,992 $23.88 204 $50,420 $64,284 $78,147 $24.24 
205 $58,338 $74,385 $90,429 $28.05 205 $59,213 $75,501 $91,785 $28.47 
206 $65,853 $83,960 $102,073 $31.66 206 $66,840 $85,219 $103,604 $32.13 
207 $73,362 $93,534 $113,710 $35.27 207 $74,462 $94,937 $115,416 $35.80 
208 $80,870 $103,109 $125,346 $38.88 208 $82,083 $104,656 $127,226 $39.46 
209 $88,570 $112,924 $137,282 $42.58 209 $89,899 $114,618 $139,341 $43.22 
210 $96,269 $122,743 $149,215 $46.27 210 $97,713 $124,584 $151,453 $46.98 



          

 

                              

                     

                             

                              

Washtenaw Community College 
2021‐2022 

Independent Staff Salary Range Table 
Effective July 1, 2021 

Part time 
Grade Min Mid Max Starting Rate 
101 $31,538 $40,182 $48,849 $15.16 
102 $38,493 $49,077 $59,662 $18.51 
103 $41,561 $52,989 $64,416 $19.98 
104 $46,905 $59,804 $72,701 $22.55 
105 $51,114 $65,781 $79,963 $24.57 
106 $56,289 $71,766 $87,243 $27.06 
107 $64,487 $82,223 $99,955 $31.00 
108 $76,220 $97,177 $118,139 $36.64 
109 $83,254 $106,147 $130,104 $40.03 
110 $90,283 $115,109 $139,939 $43.41 
111 $100,846 $128,582 $156,313 $48.48 

201 $32,548 $41,500 $50,447 $15.65 
202 $39,646 $50,550 $61,452 $19.06 
203 $42,805 $54,577 $66,348 $20.58 
204 $50,420 $64,284 $78,147 $24.24 
205 $59,213 $75,501 $91,785 $28.47 
206 $66,840 $85,219 $103,604 $32.13 
207 $74,462 $94,937 $115,416 $35.80 
208 $82,083 $104,656 $127,226 $39.46 
209 $89,899 $114,618 $139,341 $43.22 
210 $97,713 $124,584 $151,453 $46.98 




